Fehler

Offset [Ski]

0.800

0.600

0.400

0.200

Pulsbreite Ladung Ladung Fehler [pC]
[ms] [Skt] [uC]
1.018 0.135 0.1260284 0.00195642
2.013 0.261 0.2492094 0.00324132
3.011 0.389 0.3727618 0.00464861
4.001 0.515 0.4953238 0.00608131
5.024 0.646 0.6219712 0.00757812
6.008 0.771 0.7437904 0.00902593
0.01 0.050
gewichteter Mittelwert
Fehler
0.005
Chart 4
1.750 3.500 5.250 7.000

+ Ladung/Pulsbreite

Eichkonstante
[Skt./uC]
1.03151353187059
1.02724857088055
1.03014847551439
1.02962950700128
1.03059434263194
1.02986002508234

1.029952106149
0.042728626389147

Widerstand
[Ohm]
Spannung

vl

Stromstarke
[A]

Fehler
[Skt./uC]

0.39705899
0.20107886

0.13474771

0.10173252
0.08136435
0.06837506

Wert
10000

1.238

0.0001238

1/Variance x/Variance

6.34293009
24.7324512
55.0753444
96.6229729
151.053824
213.896939

547.724461

Fehler

6.54281822
25.4063752
56.7357821

99.485864
155.675216
220.283907

564.129962

110

0.006

0.000001488



Fehler
Mittelwert

Kapazitat [uF]
Kapazitat [F]

Er

r [m]

d [m]

n[~]
C_PL,theo/e_0 [m]
€ 0[F/m]

RC_Ohne
RC_Mit

R_GESAMT
R_ISO
R_X

Spannung [V]
Eichkonstante [Skt./uC]

Wert Anfangsladung Offset [Skt] Anfangsladung Fehler [uC] x/Variance 1/Variance
[Skt] [uC]
0.901 0.908 0.007 0.8747979586826 0.0606119681364 238.1173213739 272.19693302954
0.89 0.898 0.008 0.864117850419 0.0603477166934 237.27462239602 274.58595176684
0.897 0.906 0.009 0.8709142829504 0.0605156348672 237.81553743049 273.06422926587
0.898 0.907 0.009 0.8718852018834 0.0605396923559 237.89147949555 272.84724982332
0.931 0.940 0.009 0.9039255266743 0.0613431349806 240.21532838579 265.74681353407
0.904 0.913 0.009 0.8777107154818 0.0606843984578 238.3401991302 271.54755539173
0.926 0.935 0.009 0.899070932009 0.0612202239114 239.88557273059 266.8149577415
0.0500
0.9153 gew Mittelwert 0.8801860040961 1,669.540060943 1,896.803690553
Fehler 0.0229608947071
0.00400085 0.00013842
4.0008E-09 1.38E-10
1.0006
0.1000
0.0050
65.00
415.18
9.636E-12 3.334E-13
Fehler
334.30 178.78

7.02995670552 0.49

1.76E+09 1.36E+08

8.36E+10 4.48E+10

1.79E+09 1.44E+08
Fehler

220 5

1.029952106149 0.0427286263891



